Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 6
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 2.17
Issue B
Vane Type Waterflow Alarm Switch with

Return Spring set
to Factory Mark
Ordering Codes
Nominal Pipe Size Ordering Codes
DN50 2” RDVSR-AT50
DN65 2 1/2” RDVSR-AT65
DN80 3” RDVSR-AT80
DN100 4” RDVSR-AT100
DN125 5” RDVSR-AT125
DN150 6” RDVSR-AT150
DN200 8” RDVSR-AT200
Optional Power Supply
Model Description
- Power Supply
BT-80 12V Battery - 8AH (2 Required)